
Série(s) : Toutes

Brut / Net : Sexe : Tour 1 / 1 Date : 28/11/2021Brut Mixte

COUPE DES MÉNAGES
Classement Brut

dimanche 28 novembre 2021

Tour 1

Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut
1 THUEUX Alexandre HARDELOT FRA 8,1

DUTHOIT Paul HARDELOT FRA 8,7 8 32
-

2 DIERS Alexis HARDELOT FRA 6,1

SCHAAF Philippe LILLE METROPOLE FRA 8,1 6 31
-

3 BAURAIN Olivier BONDUES FRA 3,2

BAURAIN Fanny HARDELOT FRA 14,2 7 26
-

4 DANAUX Paul HARDELOT FRA 14,1

HERINCKX Edouard HARDELOT FRA 14,6 14 24
-

5 TEBALDI Marc HARDELOT FRA 14,1

HANCQ Dominique HARDELOT FRA 24,0 19 19
-

6 TAHON Olivier HARDELOT FRA 18,8

DECLÉTY Hervé HARDELOT FRA 20,0 20 19
-

7 DUCHEMIN Jean Francois HARDELOT FRA 14,3

PFENDER Corinne HARDELOT FRA 30,2 22 18
-

8 FONTAINE Philippe HARDELOT FRA 9,6

FONTAINE-LAPIERRE Isabelle HARDELOT FRA 17,3 13 18
-

9 VAN NES Dick HARDELOT FRA 15,7

HOUTMAN Annette HARDELOT FRA 19,3 18 18
-

10 CLAUS Béatrice HARDELOT FRA 21,8

EVRARD Philippe HARDELOT FRA 32,4 28 17
-

11 DESCAMPS Jean-Pierre HARDELOT FRA 21,9

SINGER Isabelle HARDELOT FRA 22,8 24 17
-

12 BECQ Brenda ISLE ADAM FRA 14,9

BECQ Didier ISLE ADAM FRA 18,8 17 17
-

13 DUBLY Bertrand HARDELOT FRA 15,1

DUBLY Marie Suzanne HARDELOT FRA 21,9 19 15
-

14 MARTEL Pierre HARDELOT FRA 16,9

DAUZET Alain HARDELOT FRA 22,7 20 14
-

15 RENARD Emmanuel HARDELOT FRA 21,5

LESUR Mijo HARDELOT FRA 23,5 24 14
-



Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut
16 DELDICQUE Thierry HARDELOT FRA 15,8

DELDICQUE Pascale HARDELOT FRA 24,0 20 13
-

17 VAHLAND Verena HARDELOT FRA 16,4

MAERTEN Claude HARDELOT FRA 26,1 22 12
-

18 PFENDER Jean-Marc HARDELOT FRA 18,0

PREUVOST Dominique HARDELOT FRA 29,4 24 10
-

19 BILGER Raymond HARDELOT FRA 26,1

DELECOUR Michelle HARDELOT FRA 31,6 30 10
-

20 DELLERIE Pascal HARDELOT FRA 12,1

DELLERIE Gilda HARDELOT FRA 31,2 21 10
-

21 BLOCH Elisabeth HARDELOT FRA 22,6

BLOCH Jean-Louis HARDELOT FRA 26,6 26 9
-

22 GENTILE Coralie HARDELOT FRA 22,6

GENTILE Hubert HARDELOT FRA 28,5 27 8
-

23 BROUSSE Laurence HARDELOT FRA 24,2

BROUSSE Gilles HARDELOT FRA 28,6 28 8
-

24 DEBAVELAERE Mme Anne HARDELOT FRA 26,5

EVRARD France PONT ROYAL FRA 54 33 7
-

25 GRENU Jean-Marie HARDELOT FRA 28,2

GRENU Lise HARDELOT FRA 29,5 31 6
-

26 SCHULER Karl HARDELOT FRA 12,1

SCHULER Corinne HARDELOT FRA 18,6 15 ---
-

27 FONTEYNE Patrick HARDELOT FRA 24,3

FONTEYNE Caroline HARDELOT FRA 54 31 ---
-

28 LAMBIN Pierre ETRETAT FRA 25,7

CREPIN Monique HARDELOT FRA 27,2 28 ---
-



Série(s) : Toutes

Brut / Net : Sexe : Tour 1 / 1 Date : 28/11/2021Net Mixte

COUPE DES MÉNAGES
Classement Net

dimanche 28 novembre 2021

Tour 1

Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net
1 CLAUS Béatrice HARDELOT FRA 21,8

EVRARD Philippe HARDELOT FRA 32,4 28 43
-

2 DESCAMPS Jean-Pierre HARDELOT FRA 21,9

SINGER Isabelle HARDELOT FRA 22,8 24 40
-

3 THUEUX Alexandre HARDELOT FRA 8,1

DUTHOIT Paul HARDELOT FRA 8,7 8 40
-

4 DANAUX Paul HARDELOT FRA 14,1

HERINCKX Edouard HARDELOT FRA 14,6 14 38
-

5 DUCHEMIN Jean Francois HARDELOT FRA 14,3

PFENDER Corinne HARDELOT FRA 30,2 22 38
-

6 TEBALDI Marc HARDELOT FRA 14,1

HANCQ Dominique HARDELOT FRA 24,0 19 38
-

7 TAHON Olivier HARDELOT FRA 18,8

DECLÉTY Hervé HARDELOT FRA 20,0 20 38
-

8 DIERS Alexis HARDELOT FRA 6,1

SCHAAF Philippe LILLE METROPOLE FRA 8,1 6 37
-

9 BILGER Raymond HARDELOT FRA 26,1

DELECOUR Michelle HARDELOT FRA 31,6 30 36
-

10 VAN NES Dick HARDELOT FRA 15,7

HOUTMAN Annette HARDELOT FRA 19,3 18 36
-

11 MARTEL Pierre HARDELOT FRA 16,9

DAUZET Alain HARDELOT FRA 22,7 20 34
-

12 DUBLY Bertrand HARDELOT FRA 15,1

DUBLY Marie Suzanne HARDELOT FRA 21,9 19 34
-

13 RENARD Emmanuel HARDELOT FRA 21,5

LESUR Mijo HARDELOT FRA 23,5 24 33
-

14 BECQ Brenda ISLE ADAM FRA 14,9

BECQ Didier ISLE ADAM FRA 18,8 17 33
-

15 BAURAIN Olivier BONDUES FRA 3,2

BAURAIN Fanny HARDELOT FRA 14,2 7 33
-



Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net
16 VAHLAND Verena HARDELOT FRA 16,4

MAERTEN Claude HARDELOT FRA 26,1 22 31
-

17 GENTILE Coralie HARDELOT FRA 22,6

GENTILE Hubert HARDELOT FRA 28,5 27 31
-

18 FONTAINE Philippe HARDELOT FRA 9,6

FONTAINE-LAPIERRE Isabelle HARDELOT FRA 17,3 13 30
-

19 PFENDER Jean-Marc HARDELOT FRA 18,0

PREUVOST Dominique HARDELOT FRA 29,4 24 29
-

20 BROUSSE Laurence HARDELOT FRA 24,2

BROUSSE Gilles HARDELOT FRA 28,6 28 29
-

21 DELDICQUE Thierry HARDELOT FRA 15,8

DELDICQUE Pascale HARDELOT FRA 24,0 20 29
-

22 GRENU Jean-Marie HARDELOT FRA 28,2

GRENU Lise HARDELOT FRA 29,5 31 28
-

23 DELLERIE Pascal HARDELOT FRA 12,1

DELLERIE Gilda HARDELOT FRA 31,2 21 27
-

24 BLOCH Elisabeth HARDELOT FRA 22,6

BLOCH Jean-Louis HARDELOT FRA 26,6 26 26
-

25 DEBAVELAERE Mme Anne HARDELOT FRA 26,5

EVRARD France PONT ROYAL FRA 54 33 26
-

26 SCHULER Karl HARDELOT FRA 12,1

SCHULER Corinne HARDELOT FRA 18,6 15 ---
-

27 FONTEYNE Patrick HARDELOT FRA 24,3

FONTEYNE Caroline HARDELOT FRA 54 31 ---
-

28 LAMBIN Pierre ETRETAT FRA 25,7

CREPIN Monique HARDELOT FRA 27,2 28 ---
-


